
8th Football Schedule 
 

 
 

Date Day of Week Time Opponent Location 
          

29-Sep Tuesday 5:00 PM Aguirre MS A-Anthony Aguirre MS 
        

          
6-Oct Tuesday 5:00 PM Johnson MS H-NSMS Football Field 

        

          
13-Oct Tuesday 6:00 PM Null MS A-Crenshaw Stadium 
14-Oct Wednesday       

          
19-Oct Monday 5:00 PM Galena Park MS A-GPHS- Dement Field 
20-Oct Tuesday       

         
26-Oct Monday 5:00 PM CE King MS H-NSMS Football Field 
27-Oct Tuesday       

          

4-Nov Wednesday 5:00 PM Woodland Acres MS A-Woodland Acres MS 
          

10-Nov Tuesday 5:00 PM Cunningham MS A-Galena Park ISD Stadium 

    6:30 PM     

 

White Team Will Play the First Game Of The Week  

Coaches: 832-386-2624 
Coach LaSalle 
Coach Ghoston 
Coach Revilla  
Coach Stewart 

Only Red Team Will Play Week 6: 11-4-20 

 


